LR = FE SR 57 = 24 AT oy BA B AD $5%(2009-2010) p.1

L H BH IHH WA | HY | SCEEAGER | REARR | RS | e
2009-9-1 . 1792.3 . 63708.45 -160.9 %Eﬁ%‘%
65339.85
1 12009-9-2 ‘@%ﬂﬁzl 40100 | 103808.45 ‘
2 .2009-9—8 '@%ﬂﬁk | 1800 ﬁ 105608.45 .
3 .2009-9-18 .@;Jlﬂm 4 500 . | 106108.45 .
4 |2009-9-11 | ZE(SED 504 1288.3
5 2009-9-18 | B¥¥f 76.8 1211.5
6 2009-11 A EENI(ERD) ' 480 7131.5
7 12009-9-24 | E({EE) 10 -170.9
8§ |2009-10-17 Eﬁﬁ | 38 . -208.9
9  |2009-10-30 .%_&cﬁ@-%ﬁﬁﬁ%(i%%) ‘ 314.8 416.7 .
10 | 2009-11-9 | s EH(HE#H) . 97 . -305.9
11 2009-11-2 .Eiifﬁ | 7416.7 99108.45 | $7000
12 12009-11-11 i FEGTE) | 3000 4416.7
13 1 2009-11-19 | FHFEE) | 16455 20871.7 |
14 | 2009-11-26 | FRFFEGIH) 19875 996.7 l




TLBES E FEF e 2 EBM = B4 B AC 5% (2009-2010) p.2
T H BH JHH WA | XH | EEAGER | fEEAGER | TREER | fREEI

15 |2009-12-3 | FH-HFEGT 430 566.7 | |
16 | 2009-11-28 | #FRF-F(FEIR) 120.8 -185.1
17 | 2009-12-31 | FJ& 4.45 99112.9
18 |2010-3-1 LS 5566.7 94112.9 | $5000
19 . 2010-3-1 TCATE 699.7 4867
20 | 2010-3-18 | HFEGETE) 3000 1867
21 [ 2010-3-18 | B2AhES-E KEE (EBD) 1000 867
22 |2010-3-30 | EHiE 5867 89112.9 i $5000
23 | 2010-3-10 | B24:yEED- AU EYIEE(ERD) 1000 4867 .
2| 2010414 | BTG 1000 | 3867
25 | 2010-3-31 | A IEE) 500 3367
26 . 2010-4-19 | Bl 8367 84112.9 . $5000
27 | 2010-4-29 | iR 28367 64112.9 $20000
28 | 2010-4-23 | BHEE) 10745 39112
29 - 2010-4-29 | HEGZH) 16234 22878
30 ]2010-4-23 | FHFEHENE) 2641 25519




JTLRES EE F e BN = BEA ECACE%(2009-2010) P-3
T H EH THH WA | XH | SZERSER | FEEGER | THEKSER | fHaT

31  |2010-6-8 | EER04A 36 25483 . |

32 |2010-6-14 | a5 495 24988

33 [2010-6-15 | B AN 16796 8192

34 | 2010-6-15 . & 2200 5992

35 |2010-6-17 | A TEEIED 600 5392

36 |2010-7-6 A REIED) ( Z0EHE ) 800 4592

37  |2010-6-30 | $R{THIE 4.15 64117.05

38 12010-7-12 -JE'D;\IE% 10592 58117.05 $6000

39 12010-7-12 o HEL & B 6000 4592 |

40 | 2010-7-12 | FfEHEL S 900 3692

41 .2010-7-12 s LB 1000 2692

. 2692 58117.05 -185.1 %%%%{%z

60623.95




